Amusement Device Permit
Commercial Boiler Permit
Commercial Building Permit
Commercial Demolition Permit
Commercial Electrical Permit
Commercial Fire Permit
Commercial Gas Permit
Commercial Mechanical Permit
Commercial Plumbing Permit
Elevator Permit

Residential Boiler Permit
Residential Building Permit
Residential Demolition Permit
Residential Electrical Permit
Residential Fire Permit
Residential Gas Permit
Residential Mechanical Permit
Residential Plumbing Permit
Residential Townhouse Permit
Sign Permit

Renewal Fees

Administrative Fees

Totals

Permit
Applic
2

1

64

2

108

38

11

38

47

6

1

377

482

239
211
354
6
26
0

0

2016

CHESTERFIELD COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY
9/1/2022 THROUGH 9/30/2022

Fees Collected

$105.00
$349.40
$225,996.60
$119.00
$54,012.00
$7,888.40
$1,190.20
$24,477.80
$14,482.60
$342.00
$57.00
$78,733.00
$171.00
$55,062.00
$0.00
$23,769.00
$20,976.00
$42,978.00
$18,696.00
$1,475.00
$1,296.00
$1,824.00

$574,000.00

Number of Residential Units Issued
--YEAR - TO - DATE --

Apartments

Single Family Dwellings
Townhouse Units

Total

-- MONTH - TO - DATE --

2022

18
73
49

140

2021
851
1317
608

2776

Estimated Cost

$0.00
$45,000.00
$33,265,195.81
$69,000.00
$6,667,351.26
$806,199.20
$90,750.00
$3,244,147.00
$1,846,573.69
$0.00
$3,500.00
$26,713,596.86
$45,116.00
$3,059,922.76
$0.00
$379,592.40
$2,061,798.48
$1,381,141.83
$4,890,210.00
$330,960.00
$0.00

$0.00

$84,900,055.29

2022

Permits
Issued

1

1
65
2
100
45
11
36
33
8

1
379

479

234
210
346
54
25
0

0

2032

Permit
Applic
13

2

729

27

735
415
110
400
347

36

3438
31
3948

2220
2155
3082
131
209
0

0

18044

CALENDAR - YEAR - TO - DATE

Fees Collected

$1,502.50
$434.80
$2,754,133.50
$2,499.00
$385,106.00
$91,345.50
$12,279.00
$294,219.00
$157,202.80
$1,995.00
$342.00
$1,002,846.75
$1,710.00
$434,513.28
$57.00
$219,336.00
$211,755.00
$420,831.00
$521,565.00
$11,328.00
$11,525.00
$92,431.50

$6,628,957.63

Estimated Cost

$0.00
$50,000.00
$439,343,664.39
$1,240,528.75
$58,721,871.81
$9,419,703.12
$2,223,535.38
$41,948,507.46
$21,910,278.49
$91,200.00
$77,444.00
$269,416,740.71
$340,375.00
$24,898,977.41
$435,661.00
$3,366,275.67
$21,721,580.98
$10,971,845.63
$129,623,701.20
$2,380,921.84
$0.00

$0.00

$1,038,182,812.84

Number of Cerfificates of Occupancy Issued
-- YEAR - TO - DATE --

833 Commercial
892 Residential

478  Total
2203

- MONTH - TO - DATE -

2021 2022
5 2
189 156
194 158

2021
72

1819
1891

Permits
Issued

6

2
557
16
679
406
98
377
294
34

3248
28
3883

2190
2116
2991
498
186
0

0

17615

2022
46
1537

1583



