## CHESTERFIELD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY 9/1/2022 THROUGH 9/30/2022

------ MONTH - TO - DATE ------ CALENDAR - YEAR - TO - DATE ------

	_	Permit Applic	Fees Collected	Estimate	d Cost I	Permits Issued	Permit Applic	Fees Collected	Estimated Cost	Permits Issued	
Amusement Device Permit		2	\$105.00		\$0.00	1	13	\$1,502.50	\$0.00	6	
Commercial Boiler Permit		1	\$349.40	\$45,	000.00	1	2	\$434.80	\$50,000.00	2	
Commercial Building Permit		64	\$225,996.60	\$33,265,	195.81	65	729	\$2,754,133.50	\$439,343,664.39	557	
Commercial Demolition Permit		2	\$119.00	\$69,	000.00	2	27	\$2,499.00	\$1,240,528.75	16	
Commercial Electrical Permit		108	\$54,012.00	\$6,667,	351.26	100	735	\$385,106.00	\$58,721,871.81	679	
Commercial Fire Permit		38	\$7,888.40	\$806,	199.20	45	415	\$91,345.50	\$9,419,703.12	406	
Commercial Gas Permit		11	\$1,190.20	\$90,	750.00	11	110	\$12,279.00	\$2,223,535.38	98	
Commercial Mechanical Permit		38	\$24,477.80	\$3,244,	147.00	36	400	\$294,219.00	\$41,948,507.46	377	
Commercial Plumbing Permit		47	\$14,482.60	\$1,846,	573.69	33	347	\$157,202.80	\$21,910,278.49	294	
Elevator Permit		6	\$342.00		\$0.00	8	36	\$1,995.00	\$91,200.00	34	
Residential Boiler Permit		1	\$57.00	\$3,	500.00	1	7	\$342.00	\$77,444.00	5	
Residential Building Permit		377	\$78,733.00	\$26,713,	596.86	379	3438	\$1,002,846.75	\$269,416,740.71	3248	
Residential Demolition Permit	3		\$171.00	\$45,116.00		2	31	\$1,710.00	\$340,375.00	28	
Residential Electrical Permit		482	\$55,062.00	\$3,059,	922.76	479	3948	\$434,513.28	\$24,898,977.41	3883	
Residential Fire Permit		0	\$0.00		\$0.00	0	9	\$57.00	\$435,661.00	1	
Residential Gas Permit		239	\$23,769.00	\$379,	592.40	234	2220	\$219,336.00	\$3,366,275.67	2190	
Residential Mechanical Permit		211	\$20,976.00	\$2,061,	798.48	210	2155	\$211,755.00	\$21,721,580.98	2116	
Residential Plumbing Permit		354	\$42,978.00	\$1,381,	141.83	346	3082	\$420,831.00	\$10,971,845.63	2991	
Residential Townhouse Permit		6	\$18,696.00	\$4,890,	210.00	54	131	\$521,565.00	\$129,623,701.20	498	
Sign Permit		26	\$1,475.00	\$330,	960.00	25	209	\$11,328.00	\$2,380,921.84	186	
Renewal Fees		0	\$1,296.00		\$0.00	0	0	\$11,525.00	\$0.00	0	
Administrative Fees		0	\$1,824.00		\$0.00	0	0	\$92,431.50	\$0.00	0	
Totals		2016	\$574,000.00	\$84,900,	055.29	2032	18044	\$6,628,957.63	\$1,038,182,812.84	17615	
Number of Residential Units Issued					Number of Cerfificates of Occupancy Issued						
MONTH - TO - DATE YEAR - TO - DA				DATE			MO	NTH - TO - DATE -	YEAR - TO - DA	ATE	
	2021	2022	2021	2022				2021 20	22 2021	2022	
Apartments	94	18	851	833	Commerci	ial		5	2 72	46	
Single Family Dwellings	111	73			Residentia	al		189 1	56 1819	1537	
Townhouse Units	55	49	608	478	Total			194 1	58 1891	1583	
Total	260	140	2776	2203							